P a g e  | 1
Based in New York City & Toronto, GAO Tek Inc. is ranked as one of the top 10 global B2B technology suppliers.
GAO ships overnight within the U.S. & Canada & provides top-notch support thanks to its 4 decades of experience.
Product Name
GAOTek Single Mode Fiber
Transceiver
Product SKU GAOTek-DWDM-101
Product URL

access to device operating parameters such as transceiver temperature,laser bias current,
transmitted optical power,received optical power and transceiver supply voltage.
Ordering Information
Specification
PartNo. Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx Sen Temp Reach Others
YV0D-
C7X/8X
SFP28 25.78G DWDM
EML
+0~+6dBm APD ≤-
18dBm
0~+70℃ 10km DDM/Ro
HS
YV0D-
I7X/8X
SFP28 25.78G DWDM
EML
+0~+6dBm APD ≤-
18dBm
-
40~+85℃
10km DDM/Ro
HS
Wavelength Guide for “xx” value (100GHz ITU-T channel)
Channel# PartNumber Freqency(THz) Center
Wavelength(nm)
17 YV0D-I71 191.7 1563.86
18 YV0D-I72 191.8 1563.05
19 YV0D-I73 191.9 1562.23
20 YV0D-I74 192 1561.42
21 YV0D-I75 192.1 1560.61
22 YV0D-I76 192.2 1559.79
23 YV0D-I77 192.3 1558.98
24 YV0D-I78 192.4 1558.17
25 YV0D-I79 192.5 1557.36
26 YV0D-I7A 192.6 1556.55
27 YV0D-I7B 192.7 1555.75
28 YV0D-I7C 192.8 1554.94
29 YV0D-I7D 192.9 1554.13
P a g e  | 5
Based in New York City & Toronto, GAO Tek Inc. is ranked as one of the top 10 global B2B technology suppliers.
GAO ships overnight within the U.S. & Canada & provides top-notch support thanks to its 4 decades of experience.
30 YV0D-I7E 193 1553.33
31 YV0D-I7F 193.1 1552.52
32 YV0D-I7G 193.2 1551.72
33 YV0D-I7H 193.3 1550.92
34 YV0D-I7I 193.4 1550.12
35 YV0D-I7J 193.5 1549.32
36 YV0D-I7K 193.6 1548.51
37 YV0D-I7L 193.7 1547.72
38 YV0D-I7M 193.8 1546.92
39 YV0D-I7N 193.9 1546.12
40 YV0D-I7O 194 1545.32
41 YV0D-I7P 194.1 1544.53
42 YV0D-I7Q 194.2 1543.73
43 YV0D-I7R 194.3 1542.94
44 YV0D-I7S 194.4 1542.14
45 YV0D-I7T 194.5 1541.35
46 YV0D-I7U 194.6 1540.56
47 YV0D-I7V 194.7 1539.77
48 YV0D-I7W 194.8 1538.98
49 YV0D-I7X 194.9 1538.19
50 YV0D-I7Y 195 1537.4
51 YV0D-I7Z 195.1 1536.61
52 YV0D-I81 195.2 1535.82
53 YV0D-I82 195.3 1535.04
54 YV0D-I83 195.4 1534.25
55 YV0D-I84 195.5 1533.47
56 YV0D-I85 195.6 1532.68
57 YV0D-I86 195.7 1531.9
58 YV0D-I87 195.8 1531.12
59 YV0D-I88 195.9 1530.33
60 YV0D-I89 196 1529.55